Sign: Date:	Remarks:					-		SI. No.	TO CHIE	WO data	WO no.	Block no.	Project/site	Company
Sign: Date: PF			Bems concrete	We	pla	4545 MISC No	1 3	Unit/floor no				4545 MISC WORK	INNOPOLIS	GVRC
0 8 FEB 2025 T. MADHU PROJECT MANAGER PROJECT PVT LTD	ROXED BY		Bems concreteing & bar bending work	west side lock setting work	plaster work	North wall brick work						K		
	Y	i can	Work-	ng work		ork	Details of work		Cc	W	W.	W	2	Na
Approved by QS team Sign: Date:							of work		Contractor bill no	Work done to date	WOLK done from date	Wash done for	fure of work	Name of contractor
		13	2 0	1	1 2	2						Brick work & plaster misc Dt. site bills reg.	JIOITIMONIANI	IVOTUIVINA
		31.00	64.00	480.00	80.00	340 00	Qty			72-12-2024	01-12-2024	laster .misc [100	
Approved by Director/E&D team Sign: Date:		Sft		Ĺ	İ		Units	GST bill required?	1024	VC04	024	It. site bills re	No. site bills reg.	
Director/E&I		RCC165			CW107		Rate ID	red?				ġ.	ls reg.	
leam		45.00	50.00	24.00	16.00		Rate							
	19,955	1,395	3,200	11,520	3,840		Amount							
													on the contract of	

C	ompany Name:	Gyrc		Approve	d by:		, ,		
	Project:	Innoplis		Sign	1				
Wo	ork Description:	4545 misc work		Work star			01-12-	2024	
	Contractor:	Jyothi kumari	-	Work end		,	22-12-		, ,
	Prepared By:	Md.Salman		Date		01-02-2025			
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxΓ	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	4,545	North wall brick work	16.00	1.00	15.00	1.00	240	sft	240
		plaster work	16.00	1.00	15.00	2.00	480	sft	48
2	4545 Elevation	west side lock setting work	64.00	1.00	1.00	64.00	64	Nos	
		Bems concreteing & bar bending work	8.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3	sft	
			5.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	10	sft	
			11.00	1.00	1.00	1.0	0 11	sft	
			2.00	1.00	1.00	1.0	0 2	sft	
-+						,			

Comp	oany Nan	ie:	Gyrc			Approved b	v:
Projec	et:		innopolis				
Work:	Descript	ion:	jyothi kumari				
Prepar	ed By		Md.Salman	, in the second			
Date:							
S No.	Item He	ad	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	1				O I I I I	Rate	Ainount
		4,545	North wall brick work	240.00	sft	16.00	3,840.00
							-
			plaster work	480.00	sft	24.00	11,520.00
						L-str	-
	4545	Elevation	west side lock setting work	64.00	Nos	50.00	3,200.0
		,		21.02		4.5	1,395.0
		,/	Bems concreteing & bar bending work	31.00	sft	45	1,393,0
- 1			jegle en				19,955

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Jyothi kumari Koltur Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: Project / Site: Location:

GVRC Innopolis Koltur

Type of Work:

Civil works

Towards:

Equipment Allowance.

S No.	Description Brief description of work done: 4545 north wall brick work done Total amount = Rs. 19,955/- Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	Amount Rs. 7,982/-

Amount in Words: Seven thousand nine hundred and eighty two Rupees Only.

Bill for Labour Charges

Jyothikumari Koltur Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of:

Project / Site:

GVRC Innopolis

Location: Type of Work:

Koltur

Towards:

Civil works Labour charges.

S No.	Description Brief description of work done: 4545 north wall brick work done Total amount = Rs. 19,955/- Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	Amount Rs. 7,982/-
-------	---	---------------------

Amount in Words: Seven thousand nine hundred and eighty two Rupees Only.

Bill for Consumables

Jyothi kumari Koltur Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site: Location:

Innopolis Kolthur

Type of Work:

Civil works

Towards:

Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: 4545 north wall brick work done	
	Total amount = $Rs.19,955/-$	Rs. 3,991/-
	Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	

Amount in Words: Three thousand nine hundred ninety one Rupees Only.